LR Series
Low Profile Rotary Actuator
w w w . n u m a t i c s . c o m
青岛秉诚自动化设备有限公司                                                         服务热线：4006-918-365                     传真：(86-532)585-10-365
地址：中国·青岛市重庆南路99号海尔云街甲3号楼7F              网址：http://www.ivalve.cc                   Email：sales@bechinas.com
LR Series
	 Features and Benefits	 3
	 How To Order	 3
	 Dimensional and Technical Specifications LR06, LR20	 4
	 Dimensional and Technical Specifications LR60,LR125, LR270	 5
	 Switch Information	 6
	 Quick Disconnect Cables	 6
	 Additional Sensors	 7
Table of Contents
青岛秉诚自动化设备有限公司                                                         服务热线：4006-918-365                     传真：(86-532)585-10-365
地址：中国·青岛市重庆南路99号海尔云街甲3号楼7F              网址：http://www.ivalve.cc                   Email：sales@bechinas.com
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
3
LR
SERIES
The LR series rotary actuator is a low profile rack and pinion design. Two independent pistons drive their
corresponding racks against the pinion thereby rotating the platform.
A. Body
Hardcoated anodized aluminum PTFE impregnated,
lightweight, high strength to weight ratio.
B. Rotary Platform
Hardcoated anodized aluminum, durable. Supported
by two bearings, one on each side of the pinion
shaft, providing superior dynamic load capacity.
C. Stroke Adjustment
Built in rotary hard stops protect rotary platform from
over travel. External stroke adjust screws with locking
set screws provide fine tuned rotary position.
D. Flow Controls
Built in design is easily adjustable, provides precise
deceleration speed control in both directions.
E. Position Sensing
Proximity switch sensors available for rotary position
sensing.
F. Shocks
LR60, LR125 & LR270 come standard with internal shock absorbers.
C
A
D
B
E
How to Order
Torque Rating
06 = 6 in.-lb.
20 = 21 in.-lb.
60 = 62.5 in.-lb.
60M* = 62.5 in.-lb.
125 = 125 in.-lb.
125M* = 125 in.-lb.
270 = 270 in.-lb
*Manifold option, contact factory.
Rotation
A 90°
B
=
= 180°
Seal Option
1 Buna-N
2
=
= FKM
LR 06 A 1 D 4 X
Special Options
M Metric
Shock Absorbers
3 Clockwise and Counter Clockwise Shock
(standard on LR-60, LR-125 & LR-270)
4
=
X Standard=
Q No Switch Cables=
=
= No Shocks
(shocks are not available on
LR-06 and LR-20)
Sensing Position
A Single Position Clockwise
B Single Position Counter Clockwise
C Two Position
D
=
=
=
= No Sensing
Sensing Type
Standard Cord Set
4 Prox Switch - PNP (sourcing)
5 Prox Switch - NPN (sinking)
6 No Sensing
Quick Disconnect Cord Set
W Prox Switch - PNP (sourcing) Straight
U Prox Switch - PNP (sourcing) 90 Deg.
=
=